1. Summary

Meeting title

Attended participants
Unidentified participants
Start time

End time

Meeting duration

Average attendance time

2. Participants

Name

e auysalde
science

Kanjana Joomkaew
Manote Tonsing
Wanvimol Nadee
kanjana

Phikul Sridarat
Srikanjana Klayraung
kanungnit konseang
Surapon Jino
Anuchida Wongchuen
Mongkol Thirabunyanon
Prateep Suksamai
Weerinradah Tapala
Yaowalak Phudeethip
LU INT A9YUY

Dara Phusanga
Patcharee Intanoo
Sairoong Muangpil
Mujalin Pholchan
chorthip sitthi

1AsINISWANIRAUTBANAIN15291U Term of Reference (TOR)

AANTSUASIN 4 : NISTWINLNUTILazAN T TRz UL TUNIST IR

120

9/06/23, 8:31:03 AM
9/06/23, 4:39:35 PM
8h 8m 31s

2h 33m 53s

First Join

9/06/23, 9:27:30 AM
9/06/23, 8:32:40 AM
9/06/23, 8:39:11 AM
9/06/23, 12:47:01 PM
9/06/23, 8:31:45 AM
9/06/23, 8:32:05 AM
9/06/23, 8:32:19 AM
9/06/23, 8:32:30 AM
9/06/23, 8:32:35 AM
9/06/23, 8:32:58 AM
9/06/23, 8:34:03 AM
9/06/23, 8:35:28 AM
9/06/23, 8:36:54 AM
9/06/23, 8:36:56 AM
9/06/23, 8:37:29 AM
9/06/23, 8:39:21 AM
9/06/23, 8:40:13 AM
9/06/23, 8:42:29 AM
9/06/23, 8:43:25 AM
9/06/23, 8:43:41 AM
9/06/23, 8:43:50 AM

Last Leave

9/06/23, 11:26:54 AM
9/06/23, 2:36:18 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:31 PM
9/06/23, 2:51:13 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:49 PM
9/06/23, 8:33:03 AM
9/06/23, 2:35:53 PM
9/06/23, 2:26:40 PM
9/06/23, 10:13:40 AM
9/06/23, 2:32:39 PM
9/06/23, 2:52:32 PM
9/06/23, 2:11:19 PM
9/06/23, 10:52:18 AM
9/06/23, 2:34:36 PM
9/06/23, 11:41:54 AM
9/06/23, 2:25:45 PM
9/06/23, 2:43:47 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:32 PM
9/06/23, 2:36:56 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:48 PM
9/06/23, 2:37:58 PM

In-Meeting Duration
1h 59m 24s
6h 3m 38s
5h 43m 9s
1h 43m 11s
4h 24m 30s
58s

2h 19m 54s
1h 31m 2s
1h 41m 5s
5h 59m 40s
6h 18m 29s
57m 13s
2h 15m 23s
3h 9m 38s
3h 4m 25s
5h 46m 23s
6h 3m 34s
4h 5m 18s
3h 22m 31s
2h 52m 18s
5h 18m 12s



Phetlada Kunthadee
Pichanicha Nipuna

W3 8198U (Guest)
Pilasluck Sornkaew
dula Usenanw

Jenjira Thipcha
Kritsanaphan Chantagit
23R §A350U
Nitchamon Thamaragsa
Ruttaporn Chundet
Chupong Pakpum
Manlika Sae-lim
Suparat Lithanatudom
AUUNS YTB1IUINT
Thitiphan Chimsook
Suphaphan Anuttarakun
AN ITNUG
ayim Adladde
Jakkrit TeCho

Usehiug 1eeA

Sirirat Phaisansuthichol
Pranrawee Sukhan
Jerawan Saerour
Aranyaporn Chaiyasit
Malai Benchawan
Urailuk Singthong
Surang Panyadee
bUUUIN

Jiraporn Kitikul

Nuws uzlude

Nittaya Jaitanong
Nongkran Pongtrakul

ANSNIA WIMa9

9/06/23, 8:44:06 AM
9/06/23, 8:44:17 AM
9/06/23, 8:46:38 AM
9/06/23, 8:46:50 AM
9/06/23, 8:47:28 AM
9/06/23, 8:48:55 AM
9/06/23, 8:50:49 AM
9/06/23, 8:52:44 AM
9/06/23, 8:53:06 AM
9/06/23, 8:54:03 AM
9/06/23, 8:54:58 AM
9/06/23, 8:57:02 AM
9/06/23, 8:57:47 AM
9/06/23, 9:00:26 AM
9/06/23, 9:00:46 AM
9/06/23, 9:01:08 AM
9/06/23, 9:02:47 AM
9/06/23, 9:03:15 AM
9/06/23, 9:03:53 AM
9/06/23, 9:06:25 AM
9/06/23, 9:06:38 AM
9/06/23, 9:07:57 AM
9/06/23, 9:12:43 AM
9/06/23, 9:12:47 AM
9/06/23, 9:15:09 AM
9/06/23, 9:18:45 AM
9/06/23, 9:19:38 AM
9/06/23, 9:20:00 AM
9/06/23, 9:28:54 AM
9/06/23, 9:30:22 AM
9/06/23, 9:33:05 AM
9/06/23, 9:36:16 AM
9/06/23, 9:42:29 AM

9/06/23, 12:09:49 PM
9/06/23, 11:50:06 AM
9/06/23, 10:44:43 AM
9/06/23, 2:41:24 PM
9/06/23, 12:13:42 PM
9/06/23, 2:36:02 PM
9/06/23, 10:08:43 AM
9/06/23, 10:08:52 AM
9/06/23, 12:35:20 PM
9/06/23, 12:17:24 PM
9/06/23, 11:35:24 AM
9/06/23, 10:09:46 AM
9/06/23, 2:34:41 PM
9/06/23, 10:13:46 AM
9/06/23, 12:13:20 PM
9/06/23, 11:50:28 AM
9/06/23, 10:17:46 AM
9/06/23, 12:01:27 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:11 PM
9/06/23, 2:27:59 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:00 PM
9/06/23, 9:10:19 AM
9/06/23, 2:28:57 PM
9/06/23, 9:44:01 AM
9/06/23, 10:09:09 AM
9/06/23, 2:35:.07 PM
9/06/23, 10:16:18 AM
9/06/23, 10:26:17 AM
9/06/23, 10:09:39 AM
9/06/23, 10:25:08 AM
9/06/23, 2:34:35 PM
9/06/23, 10:23:08 AM
9/06/23, 2:34:54 PM

2h 12m 3s
3h 5m 49s
1h 23m 13s
5h 48m 16s
3h 26m 14s
5h 47m 6s
1h 17m 53s
1h 16m 8s
3h 4m 20s
2h 48m 45s
1h 55m 12s
1h 12m 44s
5h 5m 22s
1h 13m 19s
3h 12m 33s
2h 49m 20s
1h 14m 58s
2h 58m 12s
1h 47m 33s
5h 9m 20s
4h 51m 58s
2m 21s

1h 25m 26s
31m 13s
53m 59s
3h 46m 29s
56m 39s

1h 6m 17s
40m 44s
54m 45s
2h 44m 24s
46m 52s
4h 52m 24s



Paweena Pumisutapon
Theerapol Thurakitseree
Patcharee Kongpark
Varaporn Sangtong
Ratchadaporn Puntharod
Saengtong Pongjaroenkit
Yuppayao Kophimai
Pichamon Limcharoenchat
Attawit Changkamanon
Jintana Joomwong
Watee Kongbuntad
Chokchai Yatongchai

Sita Charkrit

Supaporn Sangsrichan
Utumporn Gunkeaw

Pornpan Uttamang

9/06/23, 9:43:07 AM

9/06/23, 9:45:18 AM

9/06/23, 9:53:44 AM

9/06/23, 10:06:17 AM
9/06/23, 10:07:57 AM
9/06/23, 10:18:00 AM
9/06/23, 10:21:00 AM
9/06/23, 10:21:18 AM
9/06/23, 10:22:22 AM
9/06/23, 10:28:10 AM
9/06/23, 10:28:33 AM
9/06/23, 10:28:56 AM
9/06/23, 10:29:59 AM
9/06/23, 10:30:30 AM
9/06/23, 10:30:33 AM
9/06/23, 10:30:45 AM

Chamaiphorn Nithikadphanic 9/06/23, 10:30:56 AM

Napat Chantaramee
Paween Khoenkaw
Kreangkri Ratchagit
Payungsak Kasemsumran
Chanikan Emharuethai
Pairote Wongputtisin
Somnuek Sinthupuan
Rewadee Wongmaneerung

Nalin Wongkattiya

9/06/23, 10:33:14 AM
9/06/23, 10:33:37 AM
9/06/23, 10:33:45 AM
9/06/23, 10:35:10 AM
9/06/23, 10:37:54 AM
9/06/23, 10:38:33 AM
9/06/23, 10:38:53 AM
9/06/23, 10:38:58 AM
9/06/23, 10:41:27 AM

phatcharee yangyuen (Guest 9/06/23, 10:48:19 AM

Tippapha Pisithkul
Alongkot Gongmanee
Sakon

Somkid Deejing
Turean Thacharoen

Mayura Srikanlayanukul

9/06/23, 10:50:08 AM
9/06/23, 10:51:08 AM
9/06/23, 10:51:19 AM
9/06/23, 10:53:51 AM
9/06/23, 10:55:18 AM
9/06/23, 11:02:42 AM

9/06/23, 2:35:33 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:36 PM
9/06/23, 2:26:55 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:38 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:32 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:39 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:39 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:38 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:30 PM
9/06/23, 2:32:20 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:16 PM
9/06/23, 1:51:10 PM
9/06/23, 2:41:20 PM
9/06/23, 4:08:04 PM
9/06/23, 2:37:29 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:56 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:41 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:40 PM
9/06/23, 11:53:55 AM
9/06/23, 2:46:22 PM
9/06/23, 11:22:11 AM
9/06/23, 2:34:32 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:31 PM
9/06/23, 1:21:37 PM
9/06/23, 11:36:02 AM
9/06/23, 2:34:54 PM
9/06/23, 2:37:31 PM
9/06/23, 11:42:24 AM
9/06/23, 10:56:53 AM
9/06/23, 12:57:21 PM
9/06/23, 3:06:20 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:21 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:40 PM

1h 38m 21s
4h 2m 39s
2h 45m 36s
4h 2m 3s
4h 27m 35s
4h 16m 38s
3h 30m 37s
4h 13m 19s
2h 29m 57s
4h 4m 9s
3h 22m 13s
1h 58m 9s
3h 24m 22s
5h 37m 33s
2h 1m 24s
4h 4m 10s
3h 16m 50s
4h 2m 26s
1h 20m 18s
3h 48m 25s
33m 24s
3h 56m 38s
3h 9m 44s
2h 42m 44s
57Tm 3s

1h 30m 32s
3h 49m 12s
52m 15s
5m 44s

2h 6m 1s
4h 12m 28s
3h 1m 18s
3h 31m 58s



IUNIANT BunuUn
Keratiya Janpong
Kittikhun Prakrajang
Parawee Kanjanaphachoat
Siraporn Cheunbarn

Part Pramokchon

Usarat Ratanakamnuan
Piyatida Klumphu
Kanokwan Kanchiang

Wichan Khongtam

9/06/23, 11:05:35 AM
9/06/23, 11:07:55 AM
9/06/23, 11:08:16 AM
9/06/23, 11:08:24 AM
9/06/23, 11:09:28 AM
9/06/23, 11:09:52 AM
9/06/23, 11:13:47 AM
9/06/23, 11:21:39 AM
9/06/23, 11:22:17 AM
9/06/23, 11:30:34 AM

Yaowaluck Khongtham (Gues 9/06/23, 11:37:37 AM

Yaowaluck Khongtham

Panuwat Mekha

9/06/23, 11:38:39 AM
9/06/23, 11:46:39 AM

Yaowaluck Khongtham (Gues 9/06/23, 11:47:10 AM
Thawalrat Ratanadachanakin 9/06/23, 11:49:07 AM

Sakchai Satienperakul
Watcharin Sarachai
Pusit Pookmanee
Tanin Tangkuaram
pattana

Tawatchai Petaratip
Suphaporn Daothong
Piyanuch Niamsup
Chotipa Sakulsingharoj
Asiraya Intanoon
Nettraporn Doungsong
Nirawan Thammakan
2352 YUUIAR

Ekawit Threenet

30 Saulaung
Naruemon Khemkladngoen

Viruntachar Kruefu

9/06/23, 12:00:40 PM
9/06/23, 12:04:01 PM
9/06/23, 12:36:45 PM
9/06/23, 12:48:08 PM
9/06/23, 12:48:47 PM
9/06/23, 12:58:08 PM
9/06/23, 12:59:04 PM
9/06/23, 1:00:05 PM
9/06/23, 1:05:45 PM
9/06/23, 1:08:03 PM
9/06/23, 1:08:17 PM
9/06/23, 1:11:14 PM
9/06/23, 1:29:04 PM
9/06/23, 1:38:55 PM
9/06/23, 1:42:10 PM
9/06/23, 2:13:02 PM
9/06/23, 2:27:06 PM

9/06/23, 1:11:09 PM
9/06/23, 2:47:28 PM
9/06/23, 2:46:39 PM
9/06/23, 12:09:54 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:44 PM
9/06/23, 1:12:07 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:30 PM
9/06/23, 1:21:38 PM
9/06/23, 12:12:20 PM
9/06/23, 2:31:25 PM
9/06/23, 11:43:28 AM
9/06/23, 2:31:52 PM
9/06/23, 2:12:58 PM
9/06/23, 12:13:35 PM
9/06/23, 2:52:27 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:41 PM
9/06/23, 12:13:56 PM
9/06/23, 4:39:35 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:16 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:15 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:41 PM
9/06/23, 2:40:42 PM
9/06/23, 2:26:34 PM
9/06/23, 1:13:23 PM
9/06/23, 3:27:29 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:53 PM
9/06/23, 2:14:18 PM
9/06/23, 2:05:53 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:08 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:31 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:35 PM
9/06/23, 2:40:40 PM

2h 5m 33s
3h 39m 32s
3h 38m 23s
47m 20s
3h 25m 15s
8m 53s

2h 34m 2s
9m 1s

50m 3s

2h 1m 43s
5m 51s

1h 55m 19s
1h 22m 18s
26m 24s
2h 49m 59s
2h 35m

9m 55s

4h 2m 49s
1h 47m 8s
1h 46m 27s
1h 36m 32s
1h 33m 40s
1h 26m 29s
7m 38s

2h 19m 26s
1h 27m 36s
1h 3m 4s
35m 46s
56m 13s
52m 21s
22m 32s
13m 34s



3. In-Meeting Activities
Name

e auysalde
science

Kanjana Joomkaew
Kanjana Joomkaew
Manote Tonsing
Manote Tonsing
Manote Tonsing
Wanvimol Nadee
Wanvimol Nadee
Wanvimol Nadee
kanjana

Phikul Sridarat

Phikul Sridarat

Phikul Sridarat
Srikanjana Klayraung
Srikanjana Klayraung
kanungnit konseang
Surapon Jino
Anuchida Wongchuen
Mongkol Thirabunyanon
Mongkol Thirabunyanon
Prateep Suksamai
Weerinradah Tapala
Weerinradah Tapala
Weerinradah Tapala
Yaowalak Phudeethip
LYY INT AIIYUY

Dara Phusanga
Patcharee Intanoo
Patcharee Intanoo

Patcharee Intanoo

Join Time

9/06/23, 9:27:30 AM
9/06/23, 8:32:40 AM
9/06/23, 8:39:11 AM
9/06/23, 12:56:57 PM
9/06/23, 12:47:01 PM
9/06/23, 1:03:57 PM
9/06/23, 1:09:24 PM
9/06/23, 8:31:45 AM
9/06/23, 10:02:47 AM
9/06/23, 10:33:38 AM
9/06/23, 8:32:05 AM
9/06/23, 8:32:19 AM
9/06/23, 12:07:47 PM
9/06/23, 12:58:58 PM
9/06/23, 8:32:30 AM
9/06/23, 1:24:53 PM
9/06/23, 8:32:35 AM
9/06/23, 8:32:58 AM
9/06/23, 8:34:03 AM
9/06/23, 8:35:28 AM
9/06/23, 1:40:45 PM
9/06/23, 8:36:54 AM
9/06/23, 8:36:56 AM
9/06/23, 11:13:20 AM
9/06/23, 1:03:06 PM
9/06/23, 8:37:29 AM
9/06/23, 8:39:21 AM
9/06/23, 8:40:13 AM
9/06/23, 8:42:29 AM
9/06/23, 1:00:17 PM
9/06/23, 1:27:32 PM

Leave Time

9/06/23, 11:26:54 AM
9/06/23, 2:36:18 PM
9/06/23, 12:43:47 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:31 PM
9/06/23, 12:47:27 PM
9/06/23, 1:04:55 PM
9/06/23, 2:51:13 PM
9/06/23, 8:32:49 AM
9/06/23, 10:25:03 AM
9/06/23, 2:34:49 PM
9/06/23, 8:33:03 AM
9/06/23, 9:09:31 AM
9/06/23, 12:13:35 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:53 PM
9/06/23, 9:01:47 AM
9/06/23, 2:26:40 PM
9/06/23, 10:13:40 AM
9/06/23, 2:32:39 PM
9/06/23, 2:52:32 PM
9/06/23, 9:02:08 AM
9/06/23, 2:11:19 PM
9/06/23, 10:52:18 AM
9/06/23, 9:13:57 AM
9/06/23, 12:14:28 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:36 PM
9/06/23, 11:41:54 AM
9/06/23, 2:25:45 PM
9/06/23, 2:43:47 PM
9/06/23, 12:13:32 PM
9/06/23, 1:20:05 PM
9/06/23, 1:41:02 PM

Duration
1h 59m 24s
6h 3m 38s
4h 4m 35s
1h 38m 34s
26s

57s

1h 41m 48s
1m 4s

22m 15s
4h 1m 11s
58s

37m 12s
5m 48s

1h 36m 54s
29m 16s
1h 1m 46s
1h 41m 5s
5h 59m 40s
6h 18m 29s
26m 39s
30m 34s
2h 15m 23s
37m 1s

1h 1m 7s
1h 31m 30s
3h 4m 25s
5h 46m 23s
6h 3m 34s
3h 31m 3s
19m 48s
13m 29s



Patcharee Intanoo
Sairoong Muangpil
Sairoong Muangpil
Sairoong Muangpil
Mujalin Pholchan
Mujalin Pholchan
Mujalin Pholchan
chorthip sitthi

chorthip sitthi
Phetlada Kunthadee
Phetlada Kunthadee
Pichanicha Nipuna

WY 198U (Guest)

Was 198U (Guest)
Pilasluck Sornkaew
Pilasluck Sornkaew
dula Usenamw

Jenjira Thipcha
Kritsanaphan Chantagit
23R §A350U
Nitchamon Thamaragsa
Nitchamon Thamaragsa
Ruttaporn Chundet
Ruttaporn Chundet
Chupong Pakpum
Chupong Pakpum
Manlika Sae-lim
Suparat Lithanatudom
Suparat Lithanatudom
AUUNS USB1IuIng
Thitiphan Chimsook
Suphaphan Anuttarakun

AN1IIIU ITWUG

9/06/23, 2:33:33 PM
9/06/23, 8:43:25 AM
9/06/23, 11:00:24 AM
9/06/23, 1:12:54 PM
9/06/23, 8:43:41 AM
9/06/23, 10:13:21 AM
9/06/23, 2:08:58 PM
9/06/23, 8:43:50 AM
9/06/23, 12:50:29 PM
9/06/23, 8:44:06 AM
9/06/23, 10:22:12 AM
9/06/23, 8:44:17 AM
9/06/23, 8:46:38 AM
9/06/23, 10:44:23 AM
9/06/23, 8:46:50 AM
9/06/23, 9:03:17 AM
9/06/23, 8:47:28 AM
9/06/23, 8:48:55 AM
9/06/23, 8:50:49 AM
9/06/23, 8:52:44 AM
9/06/23, 8:53:06 AM
9/06/23, 11:36:51 AM
9/06/23, 8:54:03 AM
9/06/23, 10:12:51 AM
9/06/23, 8:54:58 AM
9/06/23, 10:28:13 AM
9/06/23, 8:57:02 AM
9/06/23, 8:57:47 AM
9/06/23, 12:45:11 PM
9/06/23, 9:00:26 AM
9/06/23, 9:00:46 AM
9/06/23, 9:01:08 AM
9/06/23, 9:02:47 AM

9/06/23, 2:34:32 PM
9/06/23, 9:28:21 AM
9/06/23, 12:13:59 PM
9/06/23, 2:36:56 PM
9/06/23, 9:08:58 AM
9/06/23, 12:13:32 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:48 PM
9/06/23, 12:14:35 PM
9/06/23, 2:37:58 PM
9/06/23, 9:08:33 AM
9/06/23, 12:09:49 PM
9/06/23, 11:50:06 AM
9/06/23, 10:09:32 AM
9/06/23, 10:44:43 AM
9/06/23, 8:57:01 AM
9/06/23, 2:41:24 PM
9/06/23, 12:13:42 PM
9/06/23, 2:36:02 PM
9/06/23, 10:08:43 AM
9/06/23, 10:08:52 AM
9/06/23, 10:58:58 AM
9/06/23, 12:35:20 PM
9/06/23, 9:38:15 AM
9/06/23, 12:17:24 PM
9/06/23, 9:43:00 AM
9/06/23, 11:35:24 AM
9/06/23, 10:09:46 AM
9/06/23, 12:13:41 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:41 PM
9/06/23, 10:13:46 AM
9/06/23, 12:13:20 PM
9/06/23, 11:50:28 AM
9/06/23, 10:17:46 AM

58s

44m 55s

1h 13m 34s
1h 24m 2s
25m 17s
2h 11s
26m 50s
3h 30m 44s
1h 47m 28s
24m 27s

1h 47m 36s
3h 5m 49s
1h 22m 54s
19s

10m 10s
5h 38m 6s
3h 26m 14s
5h 47Tm 6s
1h 17m 53s
1h 16m 8s
2h 5m 52s
58m 28s
44m 12s
2h 4m 33s
48m 1s

1h 7m 11s
1h 12m 44s
3h 15m 53s
1h 49m 29s
1h 13m 19s
3h 12m 33s
2h 49m 20s
1h 14m 58s



ayimi Adladde
Jakkrit TeCho

Jakkrit TeCho

Jakkrit TeCho

Usehing 1IeeA

Usshinvg 1I89mn

Sirirat Phaisansuthichol
Sirirat Phaisansuthichol
Pranrawee Sukhan
Jerawan Saerour
Jerawan Saerour
Jerawan Saerour
Aranyaporn Chaiyasit
Malai Benchawan
Urailuk Singthong
Urailuk Singthong
Surang Panyadee
bUUUIN

Jiraporn Kitikul

NUWS uzlude

Nittaya Jaitanong
Nittaya Jaitanong
Nittaya Jaitanong
Nongkran Pongtrakul
ANSNed Waanag
Paweena Pumisutapon
Paweena Pumisutapon
Theerapol Thurakitseree
Theerapol Thurakitseree
Patcharee Kongpark
Patcharee Kongpark
Varaporn Sangtong

Varaporn Sangtong

9/06/23, 9:03:15 AM
9/06/23, 9:03:53 AM
9/06/23, 10:46:03 AM
9/06/23, 12:53:01 PM
9/06/23, 9:06:25 AM
9/06/23, 9:33:24 AM
9/06/23, 9:06:38 AM
9/06/23, 1:02:13 PM
9/06/23, 9:07:57 AM
9/06/23, 9:12:43 AM
9/06/23, 1:02:16 PM
9/06/23, 1:27:05 PM
9/06/23, 9:12:47 AM
9/06/23, 9:15:09 AM
9/06/23, 9:18:45 AM
9/06/23, 1:18:18 PM
9/06/23, 9:19:38 AM
9/06/23, 9:20:00 AM
9/06/23, 9:28:54 AM
9/06/23, 9:30:22 AM
9/06/23, 9:33:05 AM
9/06/23, 10:30:50 AM
9/06/23, 2:09:47 PM
9/06/23, 9:36:16 AM
9/06/23, 9:42:29 AM
9/06/23, 9:43:07 AM
9/06/23, 12:57:45 PM
9/06/23, 9:45:18 AM
9/06/23, 1:27:46 PM
9/06/23, 9:53:44 AM
9/06/23, 2:11:24 PM
9/06/23, 10:06:17 AM
9/06/23, 12:52:16 PM

9/06/23, 12:01:27 PM
9/06/23, 9:09:06 AM
9/06/23, 10:46:15 AM
9/06/23, 2:35:11 PM
9/06/23, 9:21:11 AM
9/06/23, 2:27:59 PM
9/06/23, 12:25:50 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:00 PM
9/06/23, 9:10:19 AM
9/06/23, 9:15:41 AM
9/06/23, 1:22:53 PM
9/06/23, 2:28:57 PM
9/06/23, 9:44:01 AM
9/06/23, 10:09:09 AM
9/06/23, 11:48:26 AM
9/06/23, 2:35:07 PM
9/06/23, 10:16:18 AM
9/06/23, 10:26:17 AM
9/06/23, 10:09:39 AM
9/06/23, 10:25:08 AM
9/06/23, 10:10:00 AM
9/06/23, 12:13:33 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:35 PM
9/06/23, 10:23:08 AM
9/06/23, 2:34:54 PM
9/06/23, 9:43:40 AM
9/06/23, 2:35:33 PM
9/06/23, 12:41:08 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:36 PM
9/06/23, 12:23:49 PM
9/06/23, 2:26:55 PM
9/06/23, 12:24:59 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:38 PM

2h 58m 12s
5m 12s

11s

1h 42m 10s
14m 46s
4h 54m 34s
3h 19m 11s
1h 32m 47s
2m 21s

2m 58s
20m 37s

1h 1m 51s
31m 13s
53m 59s
2h 29m 41s
1h 16m 48s
56m 39s

1h 6m 17s
40m 44s
54m 45s
36m 54s

1h 42m 43s
24m 47s
46m 52s
4h 52m 24s
33s

1h 37m 48s
2h 55m 49s
1h 6m 50s
2h 30m 5s
15m 31s

2h 18m 41s
1h 43m 22s



Ratchadaporn Puntharod

Saengtong Pongjaroenkit

Yuppayao Kophimai
Yuppayao Kophimai

Pichamon Limcharoenchat
Attawit Changkamanon

Attawit Changkamanon

Jintana Joomwong
Watee Kongbuntad
Watee Kongbuntad
Chokchai Yatongchai
Chokchai Yatongchai
Chokchai Yatongchai
Sita Charkrit

Sita Charkrit
Supaporn Sangsrichan
Utumporn Gunkeaw
Utumporn Gunkeaw

Pornpan Uttamang

9/06/23, 10:07:57 AM
9/06/23, 10:18:00 AM
9/06/23, 10:21:00 AM
9/06/23, 12:56:36 PM
9/06/23, 10:21:18 AM
9/06/23, 10:22:22 AM
9/06/23, 1:34:00 PM

9/06/23, 10:28:10 AM
9/06/23, 10:28:33 AM
9/06/23, 12:58:13 PM
9/06/23, 10:28:56 AM
9/06/23, 1:36:41 PM

9/06/23, 1:38:47 PM

9/06/23, 10:29:59 AM
9/06/23, 1:01:19 PM

9/06/23, 10:30:30 AM
9/06/23, 10:30:33 AM
9/06/23, 2:20:39 PM

9/06/23, 10:30:45 AM

Chamaiphorn Nithikadphanic 9/06/23, 10:30:56 AM
Chamaiphorn Nithikadphanic 9/06/23, 1:00:39 PM

Napat Chantaramee
Paween Khoenkaw
Kreangkri Ratchagit
Kreangkri Ratchagit

Payungsak Kasemsumran

Payungsak Kasemsumran

Chanikan Emharuethai
Pairote Wongputtisin
Pairote Wongputtisin

Somnuek Sinthupuan

Rewadee Wongmaneerung

Nalin Wongkattiya

9/06/23, 10:33:14 AM
9/06/23, 10:33:37 AM
9/06/23, 10:33:45 AM
9/06/23, 12:38:06 PM
9/06/23, 10:35:10 AM
9/06/23, 10:49:05 AM
9/06/23, 10:37:54 AM
9/06/23, 10:38:33 AM
9/06/23, 12:59:46 PM
9/06/23, 10:38:53 AM
9/06/23, 10:38:58 AM
9/06/23, 10:41:27 AM

9/06/23, 2:35:32 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:39 PM
9/06/23, 12:13:34 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:39 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:38 PM
9/06/23, 11:50:51 AM
9/06/23, 2:35:30 PM
9/06/23, 2:32:20 PM
9/06/23, 12:13:45 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:16 PM
9/06/23, 12:13:46 PM
9/06/23, 1:37:37 PM
9/06/23, 1:51:10 PM
9/06/23, 12:14:21 PM
9/06/23, 2:41:20 PM
9/06/23, 4:08:04 PM
9/06/23, 12:15:07 PM
9/06/23, 2:37:29 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:56 PM
9/06/23, 12:13:45 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:41 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:40 PM
9/06/23, 11:53:55 AM
9/06/23, 12:13:56 PM
9/06/23, 2:46:22 PM
9/06/23, 10:35:29 AM
9/06/23, 11:22:11 AM
9/06/23, 2:34:32 PM
9/06/23, 12:13:32 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:31 PM
9/06/23, 1:21:37 PM
9/06/23, 11:36:02 AM
9/06/23, 10:50:45 AM

4h 27m 35s
4h 16m 38s
1h 52m 34s
1h 38m 3s
4h 13m 19s
1h 28m 28s
1h 1m 29s
4h 4m 9s
1h 45m 11s
1h 37m 2s
1h 44m 50s
56s

12m 23s

1h 44m 21s
1h 40m 1s
5h 37m 33s
1h 44m 34s
16m 50s
4h 4m 10s
1h 42m 48s
1h 34m 2s
4h 2m 26s
1h 20m 18s
1h 40m 10s
2h 8m 15s
19s

33m 5s

3h 56m 38s
1h 34m 59s
1h 34m 45s
2h 42m 44s
57Tm 3s

9m 18s



Nalin Wongkattiya

9/06/23, 1:13:39 PM

phatcharee yangyuen (Guest 9/06/23, 10:48:19 AM

Tippapha Pisithkul
Alongkot Gongmanee
Sakon

Somkid Deejing

Turean Thacharoen
Turean Thacharoen
Mayura Srikanlayanukul
IUNIAMS Bunuun
Keratiya Janpong
Kittikhun Prakrajang
Parawee Kanjanaphachoat
Parawee Kanjanaphachoat
Siraporn Cheunbarn
Part Pramokchon

Part Pramokchon
Usarat Ratanakamnuan
Usarat Ratanakamnuan
Piyatida Klumphu
Piyatida Klumphu
Kanokwan Kanchiang
Wichan Khongtam
Wichan Khongtam

9/06/23, 10:50:08 AM
9/06/23, 10:51:08 AM
9/06/23, 10:51:19 AM
9/06/23, 10:53:51 AM
9/06/23, 10:55:18 AM
9/06/23, 12:52:21 PM
9/06/23, 11:02:42 AM
9/06/23, 11:05:35 AM
9/06/23, 11:07:55 AM
9/06/23, 11:08:16 AM
9/06/23, 11:08:24 AM
9/06/23, 11:46:27 AM
9/06/23, 11:09:28 AM
9/06/23, 11:09:52 AM
9/06/23, 1:04:49 PM

9/06/23, 11:13:47 AM
9/06/23, 1:00:14 PM

9/06/23, 11:21:39 AM
9/06/23, 1:19:54 PM

9/06/23, 11:22:17 AM
9/06/23, 11:30:34 AM
9/06/23, 1:13:43 PM

Yaowaluck Khongtham (Gues 9/06/23, 11:37:37 AM

Yaowaluck Khongtham
Yaowaluck Khongtham
Panuwat Mekha
Panuwat Mekha

Panuwat Mekha

9/06/23, 11:38:39 AM
9/06/23, 1:12:12 PM
9/06/23, 11:46:39 AM
9/06/23, 12:09:21 PM
9/06/23, 1:15:50 PM

Yaowaluck Khongtham (Gues 9/06/23, 11:47:10 AM
Thawalrat Ratanadachanakin 9/06/23, 11:49:07 AM
Thawalrat Ratanadachanakin 9/06/23, 2:52:17 PM

9/06/23, 2:34:54 PM
9/06/23, 2:37:31 PM
9/06/23, 11:42:24 AM
9/06/23, 10:56:53 AM
9/06/23, 12:57:21 PM
9/06/23, 3:06:20 PM
9/06/23, 12:13:38 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:21 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:40 PM
9/06/23, 1:11:09 PM
9/06/23, 2:47:28 PM
9/06/23, 2:46:39 PM
9/06/23, 11:32:18 AM
9/06/23, 12:09:54 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:44 PM
9/06/23, 11:11:28 AM
9/06/23, 1:12:07 PM
9/06/23, 12:13:34 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:30 PM
9/06/23, 11:28:58 AM
9/06/23, 1:21:38 PM
9/06/23, 12:12:20 PM
9/06/23, 12:14:37 PM
9/06/23, 2:31:25 PM
9/06/23, 11:43:28 AM
9/06/23, 12:14:19 PM
9/06/23, 2:31:52 PM
9/06/23, 12:07:21 PM
9/06/23, 12:13:50 PM
9/06/23, 2:12:58 PM
9/06/23, 12:13:35 PM
9/06/23, 2:38:57 PM
9/06/23, 2:52:27 PM

1h 21m 14s
3h 49m 12s
52m 15s
5m 44s

2h 6m 1s
4h 12m 28s
1h 18m 19s
1h 42m 59s
3h 31m 58s
2h 5m 33s
3h 39m 32s
3h 38m 23s
23m 53s
23m 27s
3h 25m 15s
1m 36s

Tm 17s
59m 46s

1h 34m 16s
7m 18s

1m 43s
50m 3s
44m 2s

1h 17m 41s
5m 51s
35m 39s

1h 19m 40s
20m 42s
4m 29s
5Tm 7s
26m 24s
2h 49m 49s
10s



Sakchai Satienperakul
Watcharin Sarachai
Pusit Pookmanee
Tanin Tangkuaram
pattana

Tawatchai Petaratip
Suphaporn Daothong
Suphaporn Daothong
Suphaporn Daothong
Suphaporn Daothong
Piyanuch Niamsup
Chotipa Sakulsingharoj
Asiraya Intanoon
Nettraporn Doungsong
Nirawan Thammakan
2752 YUUIAR

25T YUNIAA

Ekawit Threenet

n3n Saulaung
Naruemon Khemkladngoen

Viruntachar Kruefu

9/06/23, 12:00:40 PM
9/06/23, 12:04:01 PM
9/06/23, 12:36:45 PM
9/06/23, 12:48:08 PM
9/06/23, 12:48:47 PM
9/06/23, 12:58:08 PM
9/06/23, 12:59:04 PM
9/06/23, 1:03:23 PM
9/06/23, 1:05:48 PM
9/06/23, 1:25:39 PM
9/06/23, 1:00:05 PM
9/06/23, 1:05:45 PM
9/06/23, 1:08:03 PM
9/06/23, 1:08:17 PM
9/06/23, 1:11:14 PM
9/06/23, 1:29:04 PM
9/06/23, 1:31:22 PM
9/06/23, 1:38:55 PM
9/06/23, 1:42:10 PM
9/06/23, 2:13:02 PM
9/06/23, 2:27:06 PM

9/06/23, 2:35:41 PM
9/06/23, 12:13:56 PM
9/06/23, 4:39:35 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:16 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:15 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:41 PM
9/06/23, 12:59:29 PM
9/06/23, 1:03:45 PM
9/06/23, 1:23:40 PM
9/06/23, 2:40:42 PM
9/06/23, 2:26:34 PM
9/06/23, 1:13:23 PM
9/06/23, 3:27:29 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:53 PM
9/06/23, 2:14:18 PM
9/06/23, 1:30:21 PM
9/06/23, 2:05:53 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:08 PM
9/06/23, 2:34:31 PM
9/06/23, 2:35:35 PM
9/06/23, 2:40:40 PM

2h 35m

9m 55s

4h 2m 49s
1h 47m 8s
1h 46m 27s
1h 36m 32s
24s

22s

17m 52s

1h 15m 2s
1h 26m 29s
7m 38s

2h 19m 26s
1h 27m 36s
1h 3m 4s
1m 16s
34m 30s
56m 13s
52m 21s
22m 32s
13m 34s



Email
jiruchaya@miju.ac.th
science@mju.ac.th
kanjana-j@mju.ac.th
tonsing@miju.ac.th

wanvimon@mju.ac.th

phikul@mju.ac.th
srikanja@miju.ac.th
kanungnit_ks@miju.ac.th
surapon@mju.ac.th
anuchida@mju.ac.th
mongkols@mju.ac.th
prateep@mju.ac.th
weerinradah@mju.ac.th
yaowalak@mju.ac.th
jadsteed@miju.ac.th
darapu@miju.ac.th
patcharee.i@mju.ac.th
sairoong@mju.ac.th
mujalin@miju.ac.th

chorthip_s@mju.ac.th

ParticipanRole
jiruchaya¢ Organizer
science@r Organizer
kanjana-j¢ Organizer
tonsing@r Organizer
wanvimor Presenter
Presenter
phikul@rmr Presenter
srikanja@! Presenter
kanungnit Presenter
surapon@ Presenter
anuchida(Presenter
mongkols Presenter
prateep@ Presenter
weerinrad Presenter
yaowalak¢ Presenter
jadsteede Presenter
darapu@r Presenter
patcharee Presenter
sairoong@ Presenter
mujalin@i Presenter

chorthip_ Presenter



phetlada@mju.ac.th

pichanicha@miju.ac.th

pisorn@mju.ac.th
somjai-p@mju.ac.th
jenjira_tc@miju.ac.th
kritsanaphan@mju.ac.th
warissara@mju.ac.th
nitchamon@mju.ac.th
ruttaporn@mju.ac.th
chupong@miju.ac.th
munlika@mju.ac.th
suparat_l@mju.ac.th
panarin@mju.ac.th
pitiporn@mju.ac.th
supapun@mju.ac.th

lapawan@mju.ac.th

jakkrit@mju.ac.th
praditw@mju.ac.th
siri.p@mju.ac.th
tamaekong@mju.ac.th
jeerawan_s@miju.ac.th
aranyapo@mju.ac.th
malai@mju.ac.th
urailuk@mju.ac.th

surang_p@miju.ac.th

kitikul@mju.ac.th
pimpornm@mju.ac.th
nittaya_ja@mju.ac.th
nongkran@mju.ac.th

suttipong_pt@mju.ac.th

phetlada¢Presenter
pichanich Presenter

Presenter
pisorn@m Presenter
somjai-p@ Presenter
jenjira_tc(Presenter
kritsanapl Presenter
warissara¢ Presenter
nitchamo Presenter
ruttaporn Presenter
chupongg¢ Presenter
munlika@ Presenter
suparat_l(Presenter
panarin@! Presenter
pitiporn@ Presenter
supapung¢ Presenter
lapawan@ Presenter

Presenter
jakkrit@m Presenter
pradit.w@ Presenter
siri.p@mjL Presenter
tamaekor Presenter
jeerawan_Presenter
aranyapoiPresenter
malai@mj Presenter
urailuk@n Presenter
surang_p¢Presenter

Presenter
kitikul@m Presenter
pimpornn Presenter
nittaya_ja Presenter
nongkran(Presenter

suttipong Presenter



paweena.pu@miju.ac.th paweena. Presenter

theerapol@miju.ac.th theerapol Presenter
patcharee_kp@mju.ac.th  patcharee Presenter
varaporn@mju.ac.th varaporn¢ Presenter
ratchadaporn_p@mju.ac.th ratchadag Presenter
saengton@miju.ac.th saengton¢Presenter
yuppayao@miju.ac.th yuppayac Presenter
pichamon_lc@mju.ac.th pichamor Presenter
attawite@mju.ac.th attawit@n Presenter
jintana@miju.ac.th jintana@n Presenter
watee@mju.ac.th watee@m Presenter
chokchai_y@mju.ac.th chokchai_Presenter
sita@mju.ac.th sita@mju. Presenter
supaporn-s@mju.ac.th supaporn- Presenter
uthumporn@mju.ac.th uthumpol Presenter
pornpan_um@miju.ac.th pornpan_ Presenter
chamaiph@miju.ac.th chamaiph Presenter
napat@mju.ac.th napat@m Presenter

paween_k@mju.ac.th paween_kPresenter

kreangkri@mju.ac.th

payungsak kae@miju.ac.th

chanikan@mju.ac.th
pairote@mju.ac.th

somnuk@mju.ac.th

rewadee-w@mju.ac.th

nalin@mju.ac.th

tippapha_ps@miju.ac.th

alongkot@mju.ac.th

sakon_b@mju.ac.th

somkid_d@miju.ac.th

turean@mju.ac.th

mayura@miju.ac.th

kreangkri¢ Presenter
payungsal Presenter
chanikan¢Presenter
pairote@r Presenter
somnuk® Presenter
rewadee-\ Presenter
nalin@miji Presenter

Presenter
tippapha_Presenter
alongkote Presenter
sakon_b@ Presenter
somkid_d Presenter
turean@n Presenter

mayura@i Presenter



prangtip@mju.ac.th prangtip@ Presenter

pjsanders@mju.ac.th pjsanders Presenter
kittikhun@mju.ac.th kittikhun¢ Presenter
parawee@mju.ac.th parawee@ Presenter
siraporn@miju.ac.th siraporn@ Presenter
part@mju.ac.th part@mju Presenter
usarat@mju.ac.th usarat@m Presenter

piyatida_kp@miju.ac.th piyatida_| Presenter

kanokwan.kanchiang@mju.z kanokwan Presenter

wichan_k@mju.ac.th wichan_k¢Presenter

Presenter
yaowa.k@miju.ac.th yaowa.k@ Presenter
panuwat_m@miju.ac.th panuwat_Presenter

Presenter
thawalrat@mju.ac.th thawalrat( Presenter
sakchais@mju.ac.th sakchais@ Presenter
watcharin_s@mju.ac.th watcharin Presenter
pusit@mju.ac.th pusit@mji Presenter
tanin@mju.ac.th tanin@mj Presenter
pattana@miju.ac.th pattana@ Presenter
tawatchai_p@miju.ac.th tawatchai Presenter

suphaporn_d@miju.ac.th  suphapor Presenter

piyanuch@mju.ac.th piyanuch(Presenter
chotipas@miju.ac.th chotipas@ Presenter
asiraya@mju.ac.th nongyaov Presenter

nettraporn_ds@mju.ac.th nettrapor Presenter

nirawan@mju.ac.th nirawan@ Presenter
vachira@mju.ac.th vachira@r Presenter
ekawit@miju.ac.th ekawit@rmr Presenter
parot@mju.ac.th parot@mj Presenter

naruemon_k@mju.ac.th naruemor Presenter

viruntac@mju.ac.th viruntac@ Presenter



Email
jiruchaya@mju.ac.th
science@mju.ac.th
kanjana-j@mju.ac.th
kanjana-j@mju.ac.th
tonsing@mju.ac.th
tonsing@miju.ac.th
tonsing@miju.ac.th
wanvimon@mju.ac.th
wanvimon@mju.ac.th

wanvimon@mju.ac.th

phikul@mju.ac.th
phikul@mju.ac.th
phikul@mju.ac.th
srikanja@mju.ac.th
srikanja@mju.ac.th
kanungnit_ks@miju.ac.th
surapon@mju.ac.th
anuchida@mju.ac.th
mongkols@mju.ac.th
mongkols@miju.ac.th
prateep@mju.ac.th
weerinradah@mju.ac.th
weerinradah@mju.ac.th
weerinradah@mju.ac.th
yaowalak@mju.ac.th
jadsteed@miju.ac.th
darapu@mju.ac.th
patcharee.i@mju.ac.th
patcharee.i@mju.ac.th

patcharee.i@mju.ac.th

Role

Organizer
Organizer
Organizer
Organizer
Organizer
Organizer
Organizer
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter

Presenter



patcharee.i@mju.ac.th
sairoong@mju.ac.th
sairoong@mju.ac.th
sairoong@mju.ac.th
mujalin@miju.ac.th
mujalin@mju.ac.th
mujalin@miju.ac.th
chorthip_s@mju.ac.th
chorthip_s@mju.ac.th
phetlada@miju.ac.th
phetlada@mju.ac.th

pichanicha@mju.ac.th

pisorn@mju.ac.th
pisorn@mju.ac.th
somjai-p@mju.ac.th
jenjira_tc@miju.ac.th
kritsanaphan@mju.ac.th
warissara@mju.ac.th
nitchamon@mju.ac.th
nitchamon@mju.ac.th
ruttaporn@mju.ac.th
ruttaporn@mju.ac.th
chupong@miju.ac.th
chupong@miju.ac.th
munlika@mju.ac.th
suparat_l@mju.ac.th
suparat_l@mju.ac.th
panarin@mju.ac.th
pitiporn@mju.ac.th
supapun@mju.ac.th

lapawan@mju.ac.th

Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter

Presenter



jakkrit@mju.ac.th
jakkrit@mju.ac.th
jakkrit@mju.ac.th
praditw@mju.ac.th
praditw@mju.ac.th
siri.p@mju.ac.th
siri.p@mju.ac.th
tamaekong@mju.ac.th
jeerawan_s@miju.ac.th
jeerawan_s@miju.ac.th
jeerawan_s@miju.ac.th
aranyapo@miju.ac.th
malai@mju.ac.th
urailuk@mju.ac.th
urailuk@mju.ac.th

surang_p@miju.ac.th

kitikul@mju.ac.th
pimpornm@mju.ac.th
nittaya ja@mju.ac.th
nittaya_ja@mju.ac.th
nittaya ja@mju.ac.th
nongkran@mju.ac.th
suttipong_pt@mju.ac.th
paweena.pu@miju.ac.th
paweena.pu@miju.ac.th
theerapol@mju.ac.th
theerapol@miju.ac.th
patcharee_kp@miju.ac.th
patcharee_kp@mju.ac.th
varaporn@mju.ac.th

varaporn@miju.ac.th

Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter

Presenter



ratchadaporn_p@miju.ac.th Presenter

saengton@mju.ac.th Presenter
yuppayao@mju.ac.th Presenter
yuppayao@mju.ac.th Presenter

pichamon_lc@mju.ac.th Presenter

attawit@mju.ac.th Presenter
attawite@mju.ac.th Presenter
jintana@miju.ac.th Presenter
watee@mju.ac.th Presenter
watee@mju.ac.th Presenter
chokchai_y@mju.ac.th Presenter
chokchai_y@mju.ac.th Presenter
chokchai_y@mju.ac.th Presenter
sita@mju.ac.th Presenter
sita@mju.ac.th Presenter
supaporn-s@mju.ac.th Presenter
uthumporn@mju.ac.th Presenter
uthumporn@mju.ac.th Presenter

pornpan_um@miju.ac.th Presenter

chamaiph@miju.ac.th Presenter
chamaiph@miju.ac.th Presenter
napat@mju.ac.th Presenter
paween_k@mju.ac.th Presenter
kreangkri@mju.ac.th Presenter
kreangkri@mju.ac.th Presenter

payungsak kae@miju.ac.th Presenter

payungsak_kae@mju.ac.th Presenter

chanikan@mju.ac.th Presenter
pairote@mju.ac.th Presenter
pairote@mju.ac.th Presenter
somnuk@miju.ac.th Presenter
rewadee-w@mju.ac.th Presenter

nalin@mju.ac.th Presenter



nalin@mju.ac.th

tippapha_ps@miju.ac.th

alongkot@mju.ac.th
sakon_b@mju.ac.th
somkid_d@mju.ac.th
turean@mju.ac.th
turean@miju.ac.th
mayura@mju.ac.th
prangtip@mju.ac.th
pjsanders@miju.ac.th
kittikhun@mju.ac.th
parawee@mju.ac.th
parawee@mju.ac.th
siraporn@mju.ac.th
part@mju.ac.th
part@mju.ac.th
usarat@mju.ac.th

usarat@mju.ac.th

piyatida_kp@miju.ac.th
piyatida_kp@miju.ac.th

kanokwan.kanchiang@miju.z

wichan_k@mju.ac.th

wichan_k@mju.ac.th

yaowa.k@mju.ac.th

yaowa.k@miju.ac.th

panuwat_m@miju.ac.th
panuwat_m@mju.ac.th

panuwat_m@miju.ac.th

thawalrat@mju.ac.th

thawalrat@mju.ac.th

Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter

Presenter



sakchais@mju.ac.th
watcharin_s@mju.ac.th
pusit@mju.ac.th
tanin@mju.ac.th
pattana@miju.ac.th
tawatchai_p@miju.ac.th
suphaporn_d@miju.ac.th
suphaporn_d@mju.ac.th
suphaporn_d@miju.ac.th
suphaporn_d@mju.ac.th
piyanuch@mju.ac.th
chotipas@miju.ac.th
asiraya@mju.ac.th
nettraporn_ds@mju.ac.th
nirawan@mju.ac.th
vachira@mju.ac.th
vachira@miju.ac.th
ekawit@mju.ac.th
parot@miju.ac.th
naruemon_k@mju.ac.th

viruntac@mju.ac.th

Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter

Presenter



